10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Chief Technology Officer

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Program Director, Curric. Serv

Program Manager

Director Business Services

Director Application Dev & Sup

Program Manager

Director Network Services

Principal-Spec Ed-On/Off-Site

Teacher, Court Schools

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Occupational Therapist Il

K-12 Education Entity

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Department

Superintendent

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

Human Resources

Business Services

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

Business Services

Information Systems

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

Special Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

Total Wages

$179,061

$145,877

$145,712

$145,068

$138,005

$129,767

$124,286

$123,619

$121,148

$120,329

$120,177

$119,311

$116,702

$115,704

$114,025

$113,301

$108,497

$107,479



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lead Speech-Lang Path Cert

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Manager Wireless Services

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Director Business Services

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Lan Manager Information Tech

Psychologist*

Sp Ed Preshool Non-Intensive

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

SELPA Administration

Business Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Information Systems

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

$106,385

$104,769

$104,250

$104,033

$103,860

$103,705

$103,701

$103,557

$103,234

$103,160

$102,672

$102,300

$101,934

$101,334

$100,853

$100,836

$100,819

$100,144



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Nurse

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Psychologist*

Program/Analyst

Physical Therapist Il

Occupational Therapist Il

Consultant

Speech Pathology/Therapy

Consultant

Consultant

Teacher, Adapted Pe

Program Specialist*

Consultant

Psychologist*

Speech Therapist I(Ca License)

Nurse

Speech Pathology/Therapy

Consultant

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

$98,823

$98,627

$98,471

$97,985

$95,966

$95,377

$94,873

$94,793

$94,412

$93,704

$92,878

$92,069

$91,668

$91,446

$90,975

$90,479

$90,239

$90,132



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Consultant

Mental Health Behavioral Psych

Psychologist*

Assistive Technology Consult

Psychologist*

Network Coordinator

Consultant

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Program Specialist*

Assess & Data Analysis Coordin

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Behavior Analyst - Classified

Nurse

Consultant

Speech Pathology/Therapy

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Educational Services

Special Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

Educational Services

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

$89,789

$89,751

$89,665

$89,471

$89,242

$89,220

$89,200

$88,301

$88,299

$88,250

$88,072

$87,967

$87,877

$87,565

$87,477

$86,376

$85,349

$84,219



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Behavior Analyst - Classified

Behavior Analyst - Classified

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Consultant

Occupational Therapist Il

Teacher, Adapted Pe

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Psychologist*

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Hr Administrative Specialist

Teacher, Court Schools

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Program Specialist*

Teacher, Sped, Early Education

Teacher, Hearing Impaired

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Special Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Human Resources

Educational Services

Special Education

Special Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Special Education

$83,995

$83,828

$82,640

$82,324

$82,141

$81,962

$81,814

$81,167

$80,636

$79,471

$78,634

$78,129

$77,668

$77,251

$75,761

$75,064

$74,078

$73,564



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher, Court Schools

Maintenance & Facility Superv

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Payroll Analyst

Speech Therapistii(Ca License)

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Visually Handicapped

Physical Therapist Il

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Business Services

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Business Services

SELPA Administration

Special Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

$73,382

$73,343

$72,608

$72,584

$72,192

$70,552

$70,082

$70,039

$69,121

$68,934



