	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Superintendent	\$179,061
2.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$145,877
3.	Chief Technology Officer		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$145,712
4.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$145,068
5.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$138,005
6.	Program Director, Curric. Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$129,767
7.	Program Manager		Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$124,286
8.	Director Business Services		Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$123,619
9.	Director Application Dev & Sup		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$121,148
10.	Program Manager		Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$120,329
11.	Director Network Services		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$120,177
12.	Principal-Spec Ed-On/Off-Site		Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$119,311
13.	Teacher, Court Schools		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$116,702
14.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$115,704
15.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$114,025
16.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$113,301
17.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$108,497
18.	Occupational Therapist II		Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$107,479

19.	Lead Speech-Lang Path Cert	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$106,385
20.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$104,769
21.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$104,250
22.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$104,033
23.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$103,860
24.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$103,705
25.	Manager Wireless Services	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$103,701
26.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$103,557
27.	Director Business Services	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$103,234
28.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$103,160
29.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$102,672
30.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$102,300
31.	Lan Manager Information Tech	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$101,934
32.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$101,334
33.	Sp Ed Preshool Non-Intensive	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$100,853
34.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$100,836
35.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$100,819
36.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$100,144

37.	Nurse	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$98,823
38.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$98,627
39.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$98,471
40.	Program/Analyst	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$97,985
41.	Physical Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$95,966
42.	Occupational Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$95,377
43.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$94,873
44.	Speech Pathology/Therapy	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$94,793
45.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$94,412
46.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$93,704
47.	Teacher, Adapted Pe	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$92,878
48.	Program Specialist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$92,069
49.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$91,668
50.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$91,446
51.	Speech Therapist I(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$90,975
52.	Nurse	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$90,479
53.	Speech Pathology/Therapy	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$90,239
54.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$90,132

55.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$89,789
56.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$89,751
57.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$89,665
58.	Mental Health Behavioral Psych	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$89,471
59.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$89,242
60.	Assistive Technology Consult	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$89,220
61.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$89,200
62.	Network Coordinator	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$88,301
63.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$88,299
64.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$88,250
65.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$88,072
66.	Program Specialist*	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$87,967
67.	Assess & Data Analysis Coordin	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$87,877
68.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$87,565
69.	Behavior Analyst - Classified	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$87,477
70.	Nurse	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$86,376
71.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$85,349
72.	Speech Pathology/Therapy	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$84,219

73.	Behavior Analyst - Classified	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$83,995
74.	Behavior Analyst - Classified	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$83,828
75.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$82,640
76.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$82,324
77.	Occupational Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$82,141
78.	Teacher, Adapted Pe	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$81,962
79.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$81,814
80.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$81,167
81.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$80,636
82.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$79,471
83.	Hr Administrative Specialist	Kings County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$78,634
84.	Teacher, Court Schools	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$78,129
85.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$77,668
86.	Program Specialist*	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$77,251
87.	Teacher, Sped, Early Education	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$75,761
88.	Teacher, Hearing Impaired	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$75,064
89.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$74,078
90.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$73,564

91.	Teacher, Court Schools	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$73,382
92.	Maintenance & Facility Superv	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$73,343
93.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$72,608
94.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$72,584
95.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$72,192
96.	Payroll Analyst	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$70,552
97.	Speech Therapistii(Ca License)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$70,082
98.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$70,039
99.	Teacher, Visually Handicapped	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$69,121
100.	Physical Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$68,934